
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:29 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Waldon Woods Elementary

BUS 819
07:28 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

07:32 AM 7627 SURRATTS RD

07:35 AM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

07:37 AM 7807 SURRATTS RD

07:38 AM 7815 SURRATTS RD

07:43 AM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

07:52 AM BEECHWOOD LN & POPLAR HILL DR

07:53 AM 8119 BEECHWOOD LN

BUS 821
08:20 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 822
07:37 AM 9005 PINE VIEW LN

07:39 AM 9009 PINE VIEW LN

07:41 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

07:45 AM 9109 STUART LN

07:47 AM STUART LN & WADE AVE

07:57 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

07:58 AM 9604 STUART LN

08:02 AM 9216 STUART LN

BUS 835
08:06 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 842
08:01 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

08:03 AM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 848
08:03 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

08:06 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

08:08 AM 11308 PENNY AVE

08:10 AM BROOKE JANE DR & SHIRL CT

08:11 AM 6505 BROOKE JANE DR

08:13 AM 11200 BRANDYWINE RD

08:15 AM 11202 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 851
08:19 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:21 AM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:29 PM Page 2 of 4

08:26 AM 11006 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 855
07:50 AM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD

07:52 AM 10501 BRANDYWINE RD

07:55 AM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

07:56 AM SPELL RD & THRIFT RD

07:58 AM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

08:02 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

08:04 AM BRANDYWINE RD & SYMPOSIUM WAY

08:05 AM 10302 BRANDYWINE RD

08:10 AM 9502 BRANDYWINE RD

08:12 AM 9406 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 857
08:12 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

08:14 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

08:18 AM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

BUS 860
08:05 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

08:06 AM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

08:10 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:30 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Waldon Woods Elementary

BUS 819
03:03 PM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

03:04 PM 7815 SURRATTS RD

03:09 PM 7807 SURRATTS RD

03:14 PM 8119 BEECHWOOD LN

03:23 PM 7627 SURRATTS RD

03:29 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

03:34 PM BEECHWOOD LN & POPLAR HILL DR

03:42 PM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

BUS 821
03:03 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 822
03:03 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

03:07 PM 9009 PINE VIEW LN

03:12 PM 9005 PINE VIEW LN

03:18 PM 9109 STUART LN

03:20 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

03:26 PM 9216 STUART LN

03:34 PM 9604 STUART LN

03:37 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

BUS 823
03:00 PM BRANDYWINE RD & HORSESHOE RD

03:02 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

03:05 PM ARRIVE SURRATTSVILLE HS

BUS 827
03:01 PM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

03:05 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

BUS 828
03:02 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

BUS 829
03:02 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

03:05 PM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

03:08 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

BUS 830
03:05 PM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWO



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:30 PM Page 4 of 4

03:07 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 848
03:02 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

03:04 PM 11308 PENNY AVE

03:06 PM BROOKE JANE DR & SHIRL CT

03:07 PM 6505 BROOKE JANE DR

03:09 PM 11200 BRANDYWINE RD

03:11 PM 11202 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 851
03:09 PM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

03:12 PM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

03:14 PM 11006 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 855
03:02 PM 9406 BRANDYWINE RD

03:08 PM 9502 BRANDYWINE RD

03:14 PM 10302 BRANDYWINE RD

03:18 PM BRANDYWINE RD & SYMPOSIUM WAY

03:21 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

03:25 PM SPELL RD & THRIFT RD

03:29 PM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

03:31 PM 10501 BRANDYWINE RD

03:34 PM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

03:36 PM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD


